
 

 

 

 

 

 

– GAME SCHEDULE – 

All games are played at WOODLAND ELEMENTARY GYM  
Week Date Time   Home   Away  

Week 1 Tue 1/22/19 6:00 PM  Woodland BULLS  High Point RAPTORS  

  Tue 1/22/19 7:00 PM  Lake Forest LAKERS  High Point PISTONS  

  Thu 1/24/19 6:00 PM  Spalding SPURS  Ison Springs HEAT  

  Thu 1/24/19 7:00 PM  Ison Springs CELTICS  Spalding SUNS  

Week 2 Tue 1/29/19 6:00 PM  Ison Springs HEAT  Lake Forest LAKERS  

  Tue 1/29/19 7:00 PM  Ison Springs CELTICS  Woodland BULLS  

  Thu 1/31/19 6:00 PM  Spalding SUNS  High Point PISTONS  

  Thu 1/31/19 7:00 PM  High Point RAPTORS  Spalding SPURS  

Week 3 Tue 2/5/19 6:00 PM  Spalding SUNS  High Point RAPTORS  

  Tue 2/5/19 7:00 PM  Lake Forest LAKERS  Spalding SPURS  

  Thu 2/7/19 6:00 PM  High Point PISTONS  Ison Springs CELTICS  

  Thu 2/7/19 7:00 PM  Ison Springs HEAT  Woodland BULLS  

Week 4 Tue 2/12/19 6:00 PM  Spalding SPURS  Ison Springs CELTICS  

  Tue 2/12/19 7:00 PM  Woodland BULLS  Spalding SUNS  

  Thu 2/14/19 6:00 PM  High Point RAPTORS  Lake Forest LAKERS  

  Thu 2/14/19 7:00 PM  Ison Springs HEAT  High Point PISTONS  

Week 5 Tue 2/19/19 6:00 PM  Spalding SUNS  Ison Springs HEAT  

  Tue 2/19/19 7:00 PM  Ison Springs CELTICS  High Point RAPTORS  

  Thu 2/21/19 6:00 PM  Woodland BULLS  Lake Forest LAKERS  

  Thu 2/21/19 7:00 PM  High Point PISTONS  Spalding SPURS  

Week 6 Tue 2/26/19 6:00 PM  High Point PISTONS  Woodland BULLS  

  Tue 2/26/19 7:00 PM  High Point RAPTORS  Ison Springs HEAT  

  Thu 2/28/19 6:00 PM  Spalding SPURS  Spalding SUNS  

  Thu 2/28/19 7:00 PM  Lake Forest LAKERS  Ison Springs CELTICS  
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